S4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
Housing: Spun aluminum .090" thick.  See Finish Note.
Reflector: Single lamp fluorescent: spun aluminum .040" thick, finished
bright anodized. Twin lamp fluorescent: 20 gauge C.R.S. finished high
gloss white.

6-3/8”
13”
HOW TO ORDER
S4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
B= Quick connect splice box.
P7x= Pendent and canopy mount
(x = required stem length in
inches).
Mounting Options
Suffix catalog number with:
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
5= 480V
8= Multi-Tap wired for 277V
9= Multi-Tap unwired
0= 347V
Voltage Suffix
Prismatic
Borosilicate
Glass
Mounting
System Lamp Base Watts
S423D18 Surface G24q-2 1-18
S423D218 Surface G24q-2 2-18
S423DL26 Surface G24q-3 1-26
S423D226 Surface G24q-3 2-26
S423T26 Surface GX24q-3 1-26
S423T226 Surface GX24q-3 2-26
S423T32 Surface GX24q-3 1-32
S423T232 Surface GX24q-3 2-32
S423T42 Surface GX24q-4 1-42
S423T242 Surface GX24q-4 2-42
W423D18 Wall G24q-2 1-18
W423D218 Wall G24q-2 2-18
W423DL26 Wall G24q-3 1-26
W423D226 Wall G24q-3 2-26
W423T26 Wall GX24q-3 1-26
W423T226 Wall GX24q-3 2-26
W423T32 Wall GX24q-3 1-32
W423T232 Wall GX24q-3 2-32
W423T42 Wall GX24q-4 1-42
W423T242 Wall GX24q-4 2-42
Prismatic
Polycarbonate
Mounting
System
Lamp
Base Watts
S413D18 Surface G24q-2 1-18
S413D218 Surface G24q-2 2-18
S413DL26 Surface G24q-3 1-26
S413D226 Surface G24q-3 2-26
S413T26 Surface GX24q-3 1-26
S413T226 Surface GX24q-3 2-26
S413T32 Surface GX24q-3 1-32
S413T232 Surface GX24q-3 2-32
S413T42 Surface GX24q-4 1-42
S413T242 Surface GX24q-4 2-42
W413D18 Wall G24q-2 1-18
W413D218 Wall G24q-2 2-18
W413DL26 Wall G24q-3 1-26
W413D226 Wall G24q-3 2-26
W413T26 Wall GX24q-3 1-26
W413T32 Wall GX24q-3 1-32
W413T232 Wall GX24q-3 2-32
W413T42 Wall GX24q-4 1-42
W413T242 Wall GX24q-4 2-42
W413T226 Wall GX24q-3 2-26